FOOD at
The Bridge

(MON-SAT 12.00-16.00)

Main Bar Meals
Crispy battered North Sea haddock, chips &

mushy peas

Scampi & chips, salad & tartar sauce

Steak burger, cheddar, dill pickle, slaw,
onion rings & fries

Cumberland sausage cutl, creamy mash &
onion & ale gravy

60z Rump steak, chips & pepper sauce

Cottage pie, cheddar mash topping

8oz Gammon steak, chips, fried egg &
pineapple relish

Steak & ale casserole, grain mustard &
cheddar dumpling

Omelette of the day, fries & salad

£6.95

£6.95
£6.95

£6.00

£7.50
16.25
£6.50

£6.50

[5.95

Please place your order at the bar quoting your table number

The products on this menu may contain traces of seeds/nuts & their derivatives

Hot Sandwiches with Chips

Hot roast beef or pork stottie & real ale gravy

Cumberland sausage & onion baguette,
grain mustard mayonnaise

Tomato, red onion & cheddar
Ham, cheddar & tomato

Tuna, red onion & cheddar

Cold Sandwiches

On either sliced farmhouse or granary bread
Mature cheddar & real ale chutney
Ham & pease pudding
Tuna & Spring Onion
Roast chicken & coleslaw
Roast beef & mustard mayonnaise

Any cold sandwich & a cup of soup
Soup of the Day, Bread Roll

Available All Day

Scotch egg & real ale chutney
Pork pie & piccalilli

Sides

Chips
Mixed Salad

Coleslaw
Mash

£5.50
£5.50

[4.50
[4.50
[4.50

£3.95

[4.75
[3.25
£2.00

£2.00

Please place your order at the bar quoting your table number

The products on this menu may contain traces of seeds/nuts & their derivatives



Desserts

°
Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce £3.25 ‘ I Ih e B rl d e I I Ot el
Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream £3.50 g

Traditional Sunday Lunch
(Served every Sunday 12:00-15:00)

Soup of the day £3.25

A choice of roast topside of beef, pork loin or chicken breast served
with homemade Yorkshire pudding, mash and roasted potatoes,
steamed seasonal vegetables & homemade gravy £7.50

Vegetarian lunch £5.50
Stottie, chips & homemade gravy £5.50

Any 2 courses for £9.50
(soup and a roast, or a roast and a dessert - desserts as above)
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