FOOD at The Bridge

(MON-SAT 12.00-16.00)

Main Bar Meals

Crispy battered North Sea haddock, chips & mushy peas	£6.95
Scampi & chips, salad & tartar sauce	£6.95
Steak burger, cheddar, dill pickle, slaw, onion rings & fries	£6.95
Cumberland sausage curl, creamy mash & onion & ale gravy	£6.00
60z Rump steak, chips & pepper sauce	£7.50
Cottage pie, cheddar mash topping	£6.25
80z Gammon steak, chips, fried egg & pineapple relish	£6.50
Steak & ale casserole, grain mustard & cheddar dumpling	£6.50
Omelette of the day, fries & salad	£5.95

The products on this menu may contain traces of seeds/nuts & their derivatives

Hot Sandwiches with Chips

Hot roast beef or pork stottie & real ale gravy	£5.50
Cumberland sausage & onion baguette, grain mustard mayonnaise	£5.50
Tomato, red onion & cheddar	£4.50
Ham, cheddar & tomato	£4.50
Tuna, red onion & cheddar	£4.50
Cold Sandwiches On either sliced farmhouse or granary bread	£3.95
Mature cheddar & real ale chutney	
Ham & pease pudding	
Tuna & Spring Onion	
Roast chicken & coleslaw	
Roast beef & mustard mayonnaise	
Any cold sandwich & a cup of soup	£4.75
Soup of the Day, Bread Roll	£3.25
Available All Day	£2.00
Scotch egg & real ale chutney Pork pie & piccalilli	
Sides	£2.00
Chips Mixed Salad Coleslaw Mash	

Please place your order at the bar quoting your table number

The products on this menu may contain traces of seeds/nuts & their derivatives

Desserts

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce $\pounds 3.25$ Warm chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream $\pounds 3.50$

Traditional Sunday Lunch

(Served every Sunday 12:00-15:00)

Soup of the day £3.25

A choice of roast topside of beef, pork loin or chicken breast served with homemade Yorkshire pudding, mash and roasted potatoes, steamed seasonal vegetables & homemade gravy £7.50

> Vegetarian lunch **£5.50** Stottie, chips & homemade gravy **£5.50**

Any 2 courses for **£9.50** (soup and a roast, or a roast and a dessert - desserts as above)



The Bridge Hotel



The Bridge Hotel Castle Square Newcastle upon Tyne 0191 2326400